150W, 120W, 90W, 3CCT adjustable
LED highbay with F&P
HBY24-150W-4-PA-CCT
Introducing our innovative high-bay light fixture, designed to
meet your lighting needs in warehouses, factories,
gymnasiums, logistics centers, corridors, and more. Our high-
bay light features a unique "UFO" heatsink design, providing
excellent thermal dissipation to ensure long-lasting, efficient
operation Invest in our high-bay light fixture and experience
the benefits of superior lighting performance, increased
efficiency, and reduced maintenance costs
Features & Benefits
• Unique "UFO" heatsink design with excellent thermal
dissipation
•High-efficiency SMD LED chips can reach 170lm/w (at 5000K)
•Lightweight, rugged die-cast aluminum housing
•Shatterproof polycarbonate lens cover
•Built-in Remote Controlled Microwave Sensor (Optional)
•3CCT and 3Wattage selectable by DIP switch
•Accessories: Dust cover, PC cover, emergency kit, U-bracket
can be assembled and sold separately
•
150W, 120W, 90W, 3CCT adjustable LED highbay with F&P
HBY24-150W-4-PA-CCT
Specifications
SKU HBY24-150W-4-PA-CCT
Luminaire efficacy 170 lm/W
EAN 9359682000220
Weight 3.2
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 90, 120, 150 W
Lumen output 15367 lm
IP rating 65
IK Rating 10
CRI 70
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Diameter 290 mm
Height 170 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Dimmable
Constant
current/voltage Constant Current
Shatterproof Shatterproof
Mounting type Hook, Wall Bracket, Pole
LED source H Great
Accessories Optional Microwave Sensor Wall
Bracket
Lamp Type LED
Dimming 0-10V
Input voltage 100V - 240V AC
Diffuser Transparent
Wiring method Flex & Plug
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -30°~+45°
Box Qty 1
Pallet Qty 70
Kelvin 6000K,5000K,4000K
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.
Please note: This product is Power Adjustable between 150W,
120W, 90W & is 3CCT.
Dimensional Drawings